
Sparkling red
VINTAGE VARIETALPRODUCER PRICE

nv ChardonnayPierre Gimonnet ‘Cuis’ 1er Cru (blanc de blancs) $160

2012 Chardonnay, Pinot noir Dom Pérignon $495

NV Chardonnay, pinot noir, meunierKrug Grande Cuvée ‘171’ $450

White + Rosé

NV CHARDONNAyMarie-Courtin (blanc de blancs - extra brut) $275

PLACE

Champagne, FR

2019 NEBBIOLODeltetto ‘N’ Spumante (brut rosé) $90Alba, IT

NV CHARDONNAY, Pinot nEROContadi Castaldi (rosé) $75Franciacorta, IT

2012 MACABEO, xAREL·LOGramona III Lustros (brut nature) $150Catalunya, SP

Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

NV ChardonnaYPetit & Bajan ‘Nuit Blanche Grand Cru’ $170Champagne, FR

NV ChardonnaY, PINOT NOIREgly-Ouriet ‘VP Grand Cru’ $400Champagne, FR

VINTAGE VARIETALPRODUCER PRICEPLACE

VINTAGE VARIETALPRODUCER PRICEPLACE

2021 ChardonnayHubert Lamy ‘La Princée’ $260

2022 ChardonnayDomaine Séguinot-Bordet $100

2022 Chardonnay Domaine Pinson $90

2021 ARNEISCa’Viola ‘Sirena’ $75

2024 GrenacheTribute to Grace Rosé $73Santa Barbara, CA

2023 pinot noirLucien Crochet Rosé $75Sancerre, FR

2020 CHARDONNAYMorlet ‘Ma Princesse’ $240Sonoma, CA

2020 CHARDONNAYThe Hilt Estate $70Central Coast, CA

2022 CHARDONNAYCapensis ‘Silene’ $70Stellenbosch, S. AFR

2023 AligoteDomaine Jean-Jacques Confuron $105Burgundy, FR

Saint-Aubin, FR

2021 ChardonnayIl Borro ‘Lamelle’ $75Tuscany, IT

Chablis, FR

Chablis, FR

Langhe, IT

2023 Grüner veltliner $85Wachau, AT

2019 SAUVIGNON BLANCMerry Edwards $90Russian River Valley, CA

2023 SAUVIGNON BLANC $137Sancerre, FR

2024 SAUVIGNON BLANCLady of the Sunshine ‘Stolpman Vineyard’ $76Ballard Canyon, CA

2023 SAUVIGNON BLANCLa Moussiere $95Sancerre, FR

2022 CHARDONNAYDomaine Fèvre 1er Cru ‘Vaulorent’ $145Chablis, FR

2019 RIESLINGSchloss Johannisberg Spätlese $90Rheingau, GER

2018 RIESLINGWeingut Burg Ravensburg ‘Huzarenkappe’ $135Baden, GER

2020 RIESLINGWeingut Knoll ‘Loibner’ $125Wachau, AT

2019 pinot noirHamilton Russell ‘Zena Crown’ Eola-Amity $175

2021

pinot noir

Domaine de la Côte ‘Bloom’s Field’ $265

2020 1er Cru ‘Les Seuvrées’ $550

2022 Villa Calcinaia ‘Chianti Classico’ $75

2018

sangiovese

Pian dell’Orino ‘Vigneti del Versante’ Brunello di Montalcino $290

2019 pinot noirMorlet ‘En Famille’ $330Sonoma, CA

2022 pinot noirAubert ‘UV-SL’ $240Sonoma, CA

2023 pinot noirHundred Suns ‘Lone Feather Vineyard’ $140Willamette, OR

2023 pinot noir $139Sta. Rita Hills, CA

Willamette, OR

Sta. Rita Hills, CA

2021

pinot noir

Domaine Henri Gouges 1er Cru ‘Clos des Porret’ $270Nuits-Saint-George, FR

Gevrey-Chambertin, FR

Chianti, IT

Tuscany, IT

2020 GSMDomaine du Gour de Chaule ‘Cuvée Tradition’ $100Gigondas, FR

sangiovese

2020 syrahGramercy Cellars ‘Lower East’ $80Walla-Walla, WA

2020 merlotDuckhorn ‘Three Palms’ $250Napa, CA

2019 TempranilloMuga ‘Seleccion Especial’ $115

2018 NebbioloBarale Fratelli ‘Bussia’ $135

2019 tempranilloVega Sicilia + Bodegas Benjamin de Rothschild ‘Macán’ $150Rioja, SP

2022 tempranilloR. Lopez de Heredia ‘Todonia’ $130Rioja, SP

Rioja, SP

Piedmont, IT

2022 NebbioloVietti ‘Perbacco’ Langhe $70Piedmont, IT

2022 GammayArnaud Combier ‘Chiroubles’ Beaujolais, FR $70

2022 pinot noirTyler ‘Sta. Rita Hills’ $80Santa Ynez Valley, CA

2019 Ciacci Piccolomini Brunello di Montalcino $170Tuscany, IT

2023 trousseau blendJolie-Laide ‘Outré Vin’ California $83

2022 Jolie-Laide $75North Coast, CA

Deovlet ‘Sanford & Benedict Vineyard’

2021 merlotVenica & Venica Friuli, IT $80

sangiovese

syrah

pinot noir

nv Edi Kante (dosaggio zero) Friuli, IT CHARDONNAY, Malvasia $85

2021 GSMRotem & Mounir ‘Omnia’ $255Châteauneuf-du-Pape, FR

Rudi Pichler ‘Federspiel’

2018 Pierre Benetière ‘Cordeloux’ $360Côte Rôtie, FR syrah

NV Pinot Meunier $150Champagne, FRA.Lamblot ‘Mouvance 17’ (brut nature)

NV ChardonnaYRuinart 375mL (blanc de blancs) $93Champagne, FR

2019 shirazMother Tongue $98Barossa Valley, AU

2020 MourvèdreChâteau Pradeaux Bandol ‘Le Lys’ $90Provence, FR

2023 Curto Marco $70Piedmont, IT dolcetto

2022 ChardonnayLucien ‘Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Moregot’ $535Burgundy, FR

2022 pinot noirDavid Bruce ‘Santa Cruz’ $200Central Coast, CA

2021 syrahDuMol ‘Wild Mountainside’ $175Sonoma, CA

2022 Lucia by Pisoni ‘Gary’s Vineyard’ $200Monterey, CA pinot noir

2020 Emilien Allouchery ‘Le Répertoire’ (blanc de noir) Montagne de Reims, FR pinot noir $220

2021 Bitouzet Prieur ‘Volnay’ $180pinot noirBurgundy, FR

2022 F. Cigliuti Barbera ‘Campass’ $88Piedmont, IT Barbera



W I N Ered
VINTAGE VARIETALPRODUCER PRICEPLACE

2018 NebbioloMargherita Otto Barolo $240Piedmont, IT

2020 merlot BlendOrma Toscana Tuscany, IT $190

2022 Zinfandel Ridge ‘East Bench’ $115

2019 Merlot, cabernetChâteau Taillefer $110

2023 Cabernet SauvignonSea Shell ‘Estate Reserve’ $98

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon $195

2020 Merlot BlendTenuta de Arceno ‘Il Fauno Arcanum’ $100Tuscany, IT

2022 Merlot blend $85Tuscany, IT

Sonoma, CA

Pomerol, FR

2023 zinfandel Blend8 Years in the Desert $90Napa, CA

Paso Robles, CA

Napa, CA

2021 Cabernet SauvignonCade Estate ‘Howell Mountain’ $330Napa, CA

2022 Cabernet Sauvignon $750Napa, CA

2021 Cabernet SauvignonRealm ‘The Bard’ $350Napa, CA

2022 Cabernet SauvignonClos du Val $95Napa, CA

2020 Cabernet SauvignonMayacamas ‘Mt. Veeder’ $425Napa, CA

2018 Cabernet SauvignonMorlet ‘Mon Chevalier’ $480Knights Valley, CA

2017 Cabernet SauvignonHundred Acre ‘Kayli Morgan’ $1500Napa, CA

2021 Cabernet SauvignonOpus One Napa, CA $695

2020 Cabernet SauvignonRidge Vineyards ‘Monte Bello’ $450Santa Cruz Mountains, CA

2021 Cabernet  blendQuintessa $510Rutherford, CA

2014 Cabernet SauvignonBurgess Cellars ‘Hillside Vineyards’ $370Napa, CA

2015 Merlot, Cabernet Château Nenin - Fugue de Nenin $140Pomerol, FR

2016 Merlot blendChâteau Le Gay $425Bordeaux,  FR

2021 Cabernet SauvignonFavia ‘Oakville’ $550Napa, CA

2021 Cabernet BlendChâteau Ducru-Beaucaillou ‘La Croix’ St. Julien $160Bordeaux,  FR

2023 schioppettino $140Napa, CA

2021 Cabernet SauvignonLe Pich $110

2021 Cabernet SauvignonWhite Rock Vineyards $140

Napa, CA

Napa,CA

Purlieu Winery

La Macchiole Bolgheri Rosso

2018 Cabernet SauvignonLos Vascos ‘Le Dix’ $156Colchagua Valley, CL

2020 cabernet francDomaine du Collier Saumur-Champigny Rouge $175Loire Valley, FR

2018 Merlot, cabernetAndrew Will ‘Two Blondes’ $150Columbia Valley, OR

2021 Cabernet SauvignonJett $145Walla Walla, WA

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon $165Sonoma, CAAnakota ‘Knights Valley’

2021 Cabernet BlendDeLille Cellars ‘D2’ $75Columbia Valley, WA

2020 NebbioloBrovia ‘Brea Vigna Cà Mia’ $300Piedmont, IT

Matthiasson


